Sphinx Park Improvement Association
Income and Expense Report

August 30, 2008 through May 22, 2009

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Membership Dues

Total Income

Expense
Licenses and Permits
Taxes
Trash Removal

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Interest Income

Total Other Income
Net Other Income

Net Income

Aug 30, '08 - May 22, 09

40.00

40.00

10.00
21.02
2,961.00

2,992.02

-2,952.02

21.91

21.91

21.91

-2,930.11
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