## Sphinx Park Improvement Association Income and Expense Report August 30, 2008 through May 22, 2009

	Aug 30, '08 - May 22, 09
Ordinary Income/Expense Income Membership Dues	40.00
Total Income	40.00
Expense Licenses and Permits Taxes Trash Removal	10.00 21.02 2,961.00
Total Expense	2,992.02
Net Ordinary Income	-2,952.02
Other Income/Expense Other Income Interest Income	21.91
Total Other Income	21.91
Net Other Income	21.91
Net Income	-2,930.11